August 31
September 7
September 14
September 21
September 28
October 5

October 12
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2023

Westwood Wildcats
JV Football Schedule

Sherwood (H)
Baker Co. (H)
Crisp (H)
OPEN

Crisp (A)

Sherwood (A)

Baker Co. (A)

6:00

6:00

6:00

5:00

6:00

6:00



